



DEALSOURCE LOUNGE SPONSOR-\$3000 SOLD

- Exclusive to one sponsor
- Prominent location in the center of the conference hall
- Logo displayed in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting
- Opportunity to distribute promotional items to attendees
- Right of first refusal for the 2023 St. Louis ACG DealSource

TIMECLOCK SPONSOR-\$2000 SOLD

- Logo exclusively displayed on the timeclock
- The timeclock runs on the main screen throughout the conference announcing the start of each meeting
- Logo displayed in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting

LANYARD SPONSOR-\$2000 SOLD

- Logo on custom lanyards used at DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting
- Logo in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting

CRAFT BEER & SPIRITS TASTING TABLE-\$2,000

- Host a table at the Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting highlighting your company
- Each table will have a local craft beer or spirits vendor offering tastings
- Logo displayed on signage at the Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting
- Logo in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting

DEALSOURCE SCHEDULING SOFTWARE SPONSOR-\$3000 SOLD

- Logo exclusively displayed on the scheduling software
- Direct exposure to Investment Bankers and Private Equity firms
- Logo displayed in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting

DEALSOURCE REFRESHMENTS SPONSOR-\$1,500

- Logo prominently displayed at all refreshment stations in the conference hall
- Logo in e-mails and website promoting the event
- Access to pre-registered guest list
- Two (2) tickets to DealSource and Craft Beer & Spirits Tasting

Contact: acgstlouis@acg.org